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TABLE 9.10.15.4
SPATIAL SEPARATION WEST WALL HOUSE:
EXTERIOR FINISH MATERIALS 1 WEST ELEVATION LIMITING DISTANCE: 49.67 ft = 15.14 m
SCALE 1/4"= 10" EXPOSED BUILDING FACE: 976.47 sq ft = 90.71 m2
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) RENOVATION
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' S TABLE 9.10.15.4
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over scaled dimensions.
Contractors/Builders shall verify and be
responsible for all dimensions and
conditions on the job-site.

Designer shall be informed of any
variations from the dimensions and
conditions shown on the drawings.

PROJECT NORTH

No.| Date Revision
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indicated on Plans, Elevations and

Sections.

Picture window North Elevation

Couch house changed

3 Jan 152018

4 Jan 152018 | Existing fences added to site plan

Proposed coach house profile
added to existing garage plan.
Main house porch stone
veneer to remain, upper part
stone veneer changed to cedar
shingle siding on elevations.
Site Plan gray shade indicate

5 April 12 2018
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e TABLE 9.10.15.4
SPATIAL SEPARATION EAST WALL HOUSE:
EXTERIOR FINISH MATERIALS LIMITING DISTANCE: 44.52 ft = 13.57 m
. EXPOSED BUILDING FACE: 907.97 sq ft = 84.35 m2
1 |CEDAR ROOF SHINGLES 10 | 6x16 WOOD BRACKET SPEC. & COLOR T.B.C. 19 | THERMALLY BROKEN DOUBLE GLAZED LOW E WOOD WINDOW N\ ALLOWED AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS: 100% = 84.35 m2
;&@ 18.7 PROPOSED AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS: 211.04 sq ft 19.60 m2 =23.24%
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3 | 2% 15" FASCIA COLORT.B.C. 12 | BEDROCK 2" STONE VENEER - SQUAMISH BROME ORSIMILAR [ 31| 51y 6 CEDAR WINDOW & DOOR TRIM, SPEC & COLOR T.5.C. | OCCUPANCY GROUP C (EXISTING BUILDING IS NOT SPRINKLERED)
SPEC. & COLOR: T.B.C. TABLE 9.10.15.4
4 |1x8 FASCIA SPEC. & COLOR: T.B.C. 13 | STUCCO SPEC. & COLOR T.B.C. 22 | CEDAR WINDOW SILL PAINTED, COLOR T.B.C. SPATIAL SEPARATION SOUTH EAST WALL HOUSE:
o LIMITING DISTANCE: 52.00 ft = 15.85 m
5 |2x12 CROWN SPEC. & COLOR: T.B.C. 14 | CAST STONE SILL PATTERSON WHITTAKER CA2196 2.25"X3" 23 | 2"x 8" CEDAR BAND COLORT.B.C. EAST ELEVAT'ON %, EXPOSED BUILDING FACE: 318.22 sq ft = 29.56 m2
1 ALLOWED AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS: 100% = 29.56 m2
6 | METAL FLASHING 15 | CAST STONE HEAD PATTERSON WHITTAKER HEAD15 (5.75"x8.8") |24 | 2"x 10" CEDAR BALCONY SILL, COLOR T.B.C. SCALE 1/4"=1'-0" PROPOSED AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS: 234.5 sq ft 21.78 m2 =73.7%
7 | T&G WOOD SOFFIT W/ CONTINUOUS VENT UNDER 16 | CAST STONE KEYSTONE PATTERSON WHITTAKER CA2072 25 |MAIN ENTRANCE WOOD AND GLASS DOOR SPEC. & COLOR: T.B.C. EXTEND OF THE ADDITION AND
RENOVATION OCCUPANCY GROUP C (EXISTING BUILDING IS NOT SPRINKLERED)
g | FALSE WOOD TALES 17 | DECORATIVE WOOD LATTICE 26 | SKYLIGHT TABLE 9.10.15.4
' ) ) SPATIAL SEPARATION NORTH WALL HOUSE:
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EXPOSED BUILDING FACE: 1307.25 sq ft = 121.44 m2
EXTEND OF THE ADDITION ALLOWED AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS: 18% = 21.86 m2
1 2 19 21 AND RENOVATION 1 11 10 || 2 | PROPOSED AREA OF UNPROTECTED OPENINGS: 72.0 sq ft 6.69 m2 =5.50%
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conditions shown on the drawings.
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